FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-17-405-060

ADDRESS
oF
FROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

157279
9-4-17 &« PT W 1/2 S E QR
41 FOREST HILLS SUB NO 1 AL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-10-79
8-17-79
3-6-81

2-24-86
3-12-87

HENRY MICHAEL EARL & DRUSELLA
GARRETT STEVENS R & CAROL A

ROLLINS, MICHAEL E & SANDRA J

TRIETLEY HARRY L JR & JACQUELINE H
YANDLE WILLIAM L & DEBORAH L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.68.50
C.F. 69.60

C.F. 77.50
C.F. 76.00




